
Virginia HS and JR Rodeo Association Board Members 2023 - 2024

Position Contact Phone # Email Term End

NHSRA National Director* Kevin Brill 434-996-0772 brillrodeo@gmail.com 2028

President * Chip Blackstone 804-405-3185 chip@bb-electric.com 2025

Vice President* Frankie Large 804-240-6662 cherryhillfarmva@gmail.com 2024

State NHSRA Secretary Mandy Kight 804-662-0828 vhsrasecretary@gmail.com N/A

VJRA Secretary Julie Hitt 804-651-8168 vjrasecretary@gmail.com N/A

Treasurer* Jon Lamb 757-645-7529 jondlamb@gmail.com 2024

Rodeo Secretary * Becky Stone 804-387-5911 vjracallin@gmail.com 2026

Board Member Buddy Slaughter 804-824-5248 roy.slaughter@jci.com 2024

Board Member Jason Hawks 804-892-0186 jason.a.hawks@hotmail.com 2024

Board Member Scott Harris 540-267-6341 jsharris172@gmail.com 2025

Board Member Matt Hamm 540-314-4228 rhammx5@gmail.com 2025

Board Member* Ricky Kight 804-814-2198 rhkight@gmail.com 2026

* Executive Board

Student Officers:

Student President Kenzie Beazley 804-508-8745 Kenzinator1@comcast.net 2024

Student Vice President Ashlynn Culbreth 276-237-6466 feedog2006@gmail.com 2024

Student Secretary Ruth Williams 540-872-8019 Ruth08williams@gmail.com 2024

Student Reporter Emily Lamb 804-543-0661 emilyrlamb7@gmail.com 2024

Queen Olivia Schuhle 804-955-7540 chickenkeeper11@gmail.com 2024

Non-voting Members:

Points Secretary Donna Martin 804-314-8963 donnahmartin77@gmail.com N/A

Website Administrator Karin Hinzmann 804-239-0264 karin.office63@gmail.com N/A

Queen Coordinator Caroline Lamb 804-543-9252 Carolinecowcl@yahoo.com N/A

Bayley Johnson 804-347-5193

Student Officer Coordinator Sarah Large 804-301-7527 wilcoxs@vt.edu N/A

Student Ambassador Quin Warren 804-339-5791 quinwarren0204@gmail.com 2024

Student Ambassador 2024
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